RHP 4 | Learning Collaborative Agenda
May 19, 2015

9:00
9:10
9:15
10:30
10:40
11:30
12:00
12:45

2:00

Welcome — Jonny Hipp

Opening Remarks — Linda Wertz

DSRIP Project Updates — Providers

Break

DSRIP Project Updates continued

Raise the Floor Initiative Update — Dianne Longley
Lunch

Workgroups

-Patient Engagement

-Access to Care

Waiver Renewal Conversation and Closing Remarks — Linda Wertz and Dianne Longley
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