RHP 4 | Learning Collaborative Agenda

May 19, 2015

9:00	Welcome – Jonny Hipp
9:10	Opening Remarks – <i>Linda Wertz</i>
9:15	DSRIP Project Updates – <i>Providers</i>
10:30	Break
10:40	DSRIP Project Updates continued
11:30	Raise the Floor Initiative Update – <i>Dianne Longley</i>
12:00	Lunch
12:45	Workgroups
	-Patient Engagement
	-Access to Care
2:00	Waiver Renewal Conversation and Closing Remarks – Linda Wertz and Dianne Longley